
UTAH-GRAND CALTRAIN
SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

(Effective: March 3, 2025)

Effective:  030325

Train numbers 401 503 405 507 409 511
Northbound (from SJ) 6:39 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09

Train numbers 106 108 110 112 114 116
Southbound (from SF) 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10

To Utah-Grand, Take Shuttle 
Listed >>>>>

Utah-Grand 
Caltrain 
Shuttle

Utah-Grand 
Caltrain 
Shuttle

Utah-Grand 
Caltrain 
Shuttle

Utah-Grand 
Caltrain 
Shuttle

Utah-Grand 
Caltrain 
Shuttle

Utah-Grand 
Caltrain 
Shuttle

Shuttle Departs Station 6:46 7:22 7:50 8:18 8:46 9:16

169 Harbor Way (AM Only) 6:49 7:25 7:53 8:21 8:49 9:19
230 E. Grand Ave. (AM Only) 6:50 7:26 7:54 8:22 8:50 9:20
Kimball & E. Grand Ave. 6:51 7:27 7:55 8:23 8:51 9:21
390 Swift Ave. 6:52 7:28 7:56 8:24 8:52 9:22
400/450 E. Jamie Ct. 6:54 7:30 7:58 8:26 8:54 9:24
201 Haskins Way 6:55 7:31 7:59 8:27 8:55 9:25
475 E. Grand Ave.                              6:58 7:34 8:02 8:30 8:58 9:28
Cabot / Allerton Ave. 7:01 7:37 8:05 8:33 9:01 9:31
349 Littlefield Ave. (AM only) 7:04 7:40 8:08 8:36 9:04 9:34
SSF Conference Ctr. - 7:44 8:12 8:40 9:08 9:38

Shuttle Arrives Station 7:12 7:50 8:18 8:46 9:14

UGC-AM1 UGC-AM2 UGC-AM3 UGC-AM4 UGC-AM5 UGC-AM6

To SSF Caltrain, Take 
Shuttle Listed >>>>>

Utah-Grand 
Caltrain 
Shuttle

Utah-Grand 
Caltrain 
Shuttle

Utah-Grand 
Caltrain 
Shuttle

Utah-Grand 
Caltrain 
Shuttle

Utah-Grand 
Caltrain 
Shuttle

Utah-Grand 
Caltrain 
Shuttle

Shuttle Departs Station 3:53 4:23 4:53 5:23 5:53

SSF Conference Ctr. 3:00 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00
380 Littlefield Ave. (PM only) 3:03 4:03 4:33 5:03 5:33 6:03
Kimball & E. Grand Ave. 3:05 4:05 4:35 5:05 5:35 6:05
390 Swift Ave. 3:06 4:06 4:36 5:06 5:36 6:06
400/450 E. Jamie Ct. 3:08 4:08 4:38 5:08 5:38 6:08
201 Haskins Way 3:09 4:09 4:39 5:09 5:39 6:09
475 E. Grand Ave.                              3:12 4:12 4:42 5:12 5:42 6:12
Cabot / Allerton Ave. 3:15 4:15 4:45 5:15 5:45 6:15
E. Grand & Pointe Grand (PM Only) 3:17 4:17 4:47 5:17 5:47 6:17
213 E. Grand Ave. (PM Only) 3:18 4:18 4:48 5:18 5:48 6:18

Shuttle Arrives Station 3:23 4:23 4:53 5:23 5:53 6:23

Train Numbers 139 143 145 147 149 151
Northbound (to SF) 3:30 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30

Train Numbers 514 518 420 522 424 526
Southbound (to SJ) 3:32 4:32 5:01 5:32 6:01 6:32

UGC-PM1 UGC-PM2 UGC-PM3 UGC-PM4 UGC-PM5 UGC-PM6

Supported with Operating

Grants from: 

SHUTTLE DEPARTS SO. SAN FRANCISCO STATION 

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS 

SHUTTLE ARRIVES SO. SAN FRANCISCO STATION

CALTRAIN DEPARTS SO. SAN FRANCISCO STATION

UTAH-GRAND CALTRAIN - AM Schedule
CALTRAIN ARRIVES SO. SAN FRANCISCO STATION 

SHUTTLE DEPARTS SO. SAN FRANCISCO STATION 

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS 

SHUTTLE ARRIVES SO. SAN FRANCISCO STATION

UTAH-GRAND CALTRAIN - PM Schedule

Commute.org


